

TASK ORDER 001

AMENDMENT NO. 1

NRC-33-90-178

AGENCY UPGRADE OF TECHNOLOGY for OFFICE SYSTEMS (AUTOS)

OVERALL AND TASK-SPECIFIC PROJECT PLAN AND MANAGEMENT

The above numbered Task Order is amended as set forth below:

1. Paragraph D.1.3.2. and D.1.3.3., ADD the following language to both paragraphs:  

"Such reports shall cover the period commencing on the first calendar day of each month and concluding on the last calendar day of each month."
2. Paragraph D.1.3.1., the reference to Section C.1.1. is CORRECTED to "D.1.1."
3. Paragraph C.10.4., the acronym "TEEAG" is CORRECTED to read "TPEAG."
4. Paragraph C.9.2., the date for commencement of the first evaluation period of "9/21/90" is CORRECTED to read "10/29/90."
5. Paragraph D.1.5.1., item (b), the required delivery date is CHANGED to read "January 31, 1991."
6. Pursuant to Paragraph C.8.1., incremental funding is hereby added to this task order in the total amount of \$50,000. Accordingly, the amount set forth in Paragraph C.8.2.1. is CHANGED FROM \$60,807 TO \$95,807. The amount set forth in Paragraph C.8.2.2. is CHANGED FROM \$12,454 TO \$27,454.
7. The above modification is accomplished without change in the total estimated reimbursable cost, base fee, or award fee of this task order.
8. All other terms and conditions of Task Order No. 1 and of the basic contract remain unchanged.

9102250045 910214  
PDR CONTR  
NRC-33-90-178 PDR

SIGNATURE PAGE

ACCEPTED: CEXEC, INC.

James W. Moss  
SIGNATURE  
JAMES W. MOSS  
PRINTED NAME  
EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT  
TITLE  
2/14/91  
DATE

AWARDED: U.S. NUCLEAR  
REGULATORY COMMISSION

Sharon Bell  
SIGNATURE  
SHARON BELL  
PRINTED NAME  
CONTRACTING OFFICER  
TITLE  
FEB 01 1991  
DATE